Date: 2/3/2023
Start: 7:00PM
Time: 1:54

Attendance: 112
Location: Western

Scoring Summary

Brock () -vs- Western ()
2/3/2023 at Western

Goals By Period 2 3  Total
Brock 2 0 3
Western 1 0 1

BRO: Mishayla Christensen (1); Madison Cronkwright (1); Catriona

Cormier (1)
WES: Brooke DiCicco (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO WES
1st 17:38 BRO Mishayla Christensen Mikayla Flanagan, Lauren Diks EV 1 0
2nd 1:52 BRO Madison Cronkwright Paige Cohoon, Mikayla Flanagan PP 2 0
2nd  3:05 BRO Catriona Cormier Claudia Murphy, Ashley Robitaille EV 3 0
2nd 6:28 WES Brooke DiCicco Gabrielle Lehoux, Sarah Irwin EV 3 1

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Ella Krushelnicki 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 3:26 PP
1st WES Sarah Irwin 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 8:08 PP
1st WES Kennedy Ward 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 11:28 PP
2nd WES Kennedy Ward 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 1:09 PP
2nd BRO Camie Matteau Rushbrook 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 4:25 PP
2nd WES Elizabeth Gauthier 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 16:30 PP
3rd BRO Ella Krushelnicki 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 0:46 PP
3rd BRO Allison Moore 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 3:31 PP
3rd BRO Allison Moore 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 6:42 PP
3rd WES Samantha Wood 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 13:44 PP




Brock 3

Pos Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Keelee Hollowell

Claudia Murp

hy

Marisa Freeman
Madeline Nicholson
Mishayla Christensen

Kaitlyn Colon

Marin Green

Lauren Diks

#
1
4
5 Ella Krushelnicki
6
7
8

Camie Matteau Rushbrook
Madison Cronkwright
Catriona Cormier

Allison Moore

na

Julianna Parks

Ashley Robitaille
Hannah Ryan
Rebekah Feld

Kenzie Harmison
Mikayla Flanagan
Paige Cohoon

o

Totals

Western 1

Pos Player

WO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OH+HMFEFOFKEOOOOOoO|I

AL NOH OOHFH OOOOOOOOOOOHR OoO|P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN

OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Ul o~ |

Avry Pederse
10
11
17
19
21
22
24
33
34
37
44
51
55
58
64
71
89
91

Grace Bellam

Haylie Kirkpa

Sarah Irwin

Emma Suitor

Ella Brabrook

n

Samantha Wood
Selena Dirven

Y

Brooke DiCicco
Kennedy Ward

trick

Elizabeth Gauthier
Kaitlyn Booth
Emma Thomas
Alyssa Wouda

Adeline Kristoff
Madelaine DesRosiers
Gabrielle Lehoux
Jenna MaclLean
Emma Campbell
Hannah Irwin

o

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

Brock Goalkeeping

C Mins

H|O OOOOOOOOOOOOOHROOOOOoO|

Tota

NOOOOrHr OO H OO O0OO0OO0OOOOOOOoO Oo|(»
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n

Western Goalkeeping

# Player

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Western Goalkeeping

C Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

1 Keelee Hollowell
37 Kenzie Harmison

0:00
W _60:00

10

21

1 Ella Brabrook
33 Kaitlyn Booth

0:00
L 57:28

23

Totals

R~ oO(>0

Brock Faceoffs

oo o

NN O |

0| O|N

10

oo ©o|o

21

Totals

w|lw oo

Western Faceoffs

N[N ©ON

Ul|u1 O |W

oo ©o|o

23



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

0-0 [03:26] Penalty on Ella Krushelnicki BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

PP
0-0 WES [03:26] Start power play for WES.

PP
0-0 WES [08:08] Penalty on Sarah Irwin WES 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

PP
0-0 WES [08:08] End power play for WES.
0-0 [11:28] Penalty on Kennedy Ward WES 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

0-0 PP BRO [11:28] Start power play for BRO.

[17:38] GOAL by BRO Mishayla Christensen (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Mikayla Flanagan and Lauren Diks, On ice for BRO: , On
0-0 PP BRO ice for WES: , goal number 3 for season.

Brock 1, Western 0
Period #2 Plays

1-0 PP BRO [] Ella Krushelnicki (BRO) penalty complete.

1-0 PP BRO [] Start power play for BRO.

1-0 PP BRO [] Sarah Irwin (WES) penalty complete.

1-0 PP BRO [] Kennedy Ward (WES) penalty complete.

1-0 PP BRO [] End power play for BRO.

1-0 PP BRO [01:09] Penalty on Kennedy Ward WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-0 PP BRO [01:09] Start power play for BRO.

[01:52] GOAL by BRO Madison Cronkwright (POWER PLAY), Assist by Paige Cohoon and Mikayla Flanagan, On ice for BRO: ,
1-0 PP BRO On ice for WES: , goal humber 4 for season.

Brock 2, Western 0

[03:05] GOAL by BRO Catriona Cormier, Assist by Claudia Murphy and Ashley Robitaille, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WES: ,
2-0 PP BRO goal number 6 for season.

Brock 3, Western 0
3-0 PP BRO [04:25] Penalty on Camie Matteau Rushbrook BRO 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
3-0 PP BRO [04:25] End power play for BRO.

[06:28] GOAL by WES Brooke DiCicco, Assist by Gabrielle Lehoux and Sarah Irwin, On ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal
3-0 PP BRO number 2 for season.

Brock 3, Western 1
3-1 PP BRO [16:30] Penalty on Elizabeth Gauthier WES 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
3-1 PP BRO [16:30] Start power play for BRO.

Period #3 Plays

3-1 PP BRO [] Kennedy Ward (WES) penalty complete.

3-1 PP BRO [] End power play for BRO.

3-1 PP BRO [] Camie Matteau Rushbrook (BRO) penalty complete.

3-1 PP BRO [] Start power play for BRO.

3-1 PP BRO [] Elizabeth Gauthier (WES) penalty complete.

3-1 PP BRO [] End power play for BRO.

3-1 PP BRO [00:46] Penalty on Ella Krushelnicki BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
3-1 PP BRO [00:46] Start power play for WES.

3-1 PP BRO [03:31] Penalty on Allison Moore BRO 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
3-1 PP BRO [03:31] Start power play for WES.

3-1 PP BRO [06:42] Penalty on Allison Moore BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

3-1 PP BRO [06:42] Start power play for WES.

3-1 PP BRO [13:44] Penalty on Samantha Wood WES 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-1 PP BRO [] Start power play for BRO.

Period #0 Plays

3-1 PP BRO [] Ella Krushelnicki (BRO) penalty complete.
3-1 PP BRO [] Allison Moore (BRO) penalty complete.
3-1 PP BRO [] End power play for WES.

3-1 PP BRO [] Allison Moore (BRO) penalty complete.
3-1 PP BRO [] Samantha Wood (WES) penalty complete.
3-1 PP BRO [] End power play for BRO.



