Brock () -vs- Western () 2/3/2023 at Western

Date: 2/3/2023 Start: 7:00PM Time: 1:54 Attendance: 112 Location: Western

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Brock	1	2	0	3
Western	0	1	0	1

BRO: Mishayla Christensen (1); Madison Cronkwright (1); Catriona

Cormier (1)

WES: Brooke DiCicco (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	BRO	WES
1st	17:38	BRO	Mishayla Christensen	Mikayla Flanagan, Lauren Diks	EV	1	0
2nd	1:52	BRO	Madison Cronkwright	Paige Cohoon, Mikayla Flanagan	PP	2	0
2nd	3:05	BRO	Catriona Cormier	Claudia Murphy, Ashley Robitaille	EV	3	0
2nd	6:28	WES	Brooke DiCicco	Gabrielle Lehoux, Sarah Irwin	EV	3	1

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Ella Krushelnicki	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	3:26	PP
1st	WES	Sarah Irwin	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	8:08	PP
1st	WES	Kennedy Ward	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	11:28	PP
2nd	WES	Kennedy Ward	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	1:09	PP
2nd	BRO	Camie Matteau Rushbrook	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	4:25	PP
2nd	WES	Elizabeth Gauthier	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	16:30	PP
3rd	BRO	Ella Krushelnicki	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	0:46	PP
3rd	BRO	Allison Moore	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	3:31	PP
3rd	BRO	Allison Moore	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	6:42	PP
3rd	WES	Samantha Wood	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	13:44	PP

Individual

Brock 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Keelee Hollowell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Claudia Murphy	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Ella Krushelnicki	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	6	Marisa Freeman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Madeline Nicholson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Mishayla Christensen	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Camie Matteau Rushbrook	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Madison Cronkwright	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Catriona Cormier	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Allison Moore	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	14	Kaitlyn Colonna	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Julianna Parks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Marin Green	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Ashley Robitaille	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	=	-	0
	22	Hannah Ryan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Rebekah Feld	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Lauren Diks	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Kenzie Harmison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Mikayla Flanagan	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Paige Cohoon	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Western 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Ella Brabrook	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Avry Pedersen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Samantha Wood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Selena Dirven	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Grace Bellamy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Brooke DiCicco	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kennedy Ward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	22	Haylie Kirkpatrick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Elizabeth Gauthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	33	Kaitlyn Booth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Emma Thomas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Alyssa Wouda	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Sarah Irwin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	51	Adeline Kristoff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Madelaine DesRosiers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	58	Gabrielle Lehoux	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	64	Jenna MacLean	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Emma Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Hannah Irwin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Emma Suitor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Brock Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

		De		G						Tota
#	Player	С	Mins	Ā	EN	1	2	3	0	Ī
1	Keelee Hollowell		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
37	Kenzie Harmison	W	60:00	1	0	2	9	10	0	21
	Totals			1	0	2	9	10	0	21

# Player	С	Mins	A	ΕN	1	2	3	0	l
1 Ella Brabrook		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33 Kaitlyn Booth	L	57:28	3	0	11	7	5	0	23
Totals			3	0	11	7	5	0	23

Brock Faceoffs Western Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play							
		Period #1 Plays							
0-0		[03:26] Penalty on Ella Krushelnicki BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).							
0 0	PP	[03.20] I charty on the Krushelmeki Bio 2 minutes for Hooking, (power play opp).							
0-0	WES PP	[03:26] Start power play for WES.							
0-0	WES PP	[08:08] Penalty on Sarah Irwin WES 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).							
0-0	WES	[08:08] End power play for WES.							
0-0		[11:28] Penalty on Kennedy Ward WES 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).							
0-0		[11:28] Start power play for BRO. [17:38] GOAL by BRO Mishayla Christensen (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Mikayla Flanagan and Lauren Diks, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WES: , goal number 3 for season.							
	TT BRO	Brock 1, Western 0							
		Period #2 Plays							
1-0	DD RDO	[] Ella Krushelnicki (BRO) penalty complete.							
1-0		[] Start power play for BRO.							
1-0		[] Sarah Irwin (WES) penalty complete.							
1-0		[] Kennedy Ward (WES) penalty complete.							
1-0		[] End power play for BRO.							
1-0		[01:09] Penalty on Kennedy Ward WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).							
1-0 1-0		[01:09] Start power play for BRO. [01:52] GOAL by BRO Madison Cronkwright (POWER PLAY), Assist by Paige Cohoon and Mikayla Flanagan, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WES: , goal number 4 for season.							
10	TT BRO	Brock 2, Western 0							
		[03:05] GOAL by BRO Catriona Cormier, Assist by Claudia Murphy and Ashley Robitaille, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WES: ,							
2-0	PP BRO	goal number 6 for season.							
		Brock 3, Western 0							
3-0	PP BRO	[04:25] Penalty on Camie Matteau Rushbrook BRO 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).							
3-0	PP BRO	[04:25] End power play for BRO.							
3-0	PP BRO	[06:28] GOAL by WES Brooke DiCicco, Assist by Gabrielle Lehoux and Sarah Irwin, On ice for WES: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.							
		Brock 3, Western 1							
3-1		[16:30] Penalty on Elizabeth Gauthier WES 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).							
3-1	PP BRO	[16:30] Start power play for BRO.							
		Period #3 Plays							
3-1	PP BRO	[] Kennedy Ward (WES) penalty complete.							
3-1	PP BRO	[] End power play for BRO.							
3-1	PP BRO	[] Camie Matteau Rushbrook (BRO) penalty complete.							
3-1	PP BRO	[] Start power play for BRO.							
3-1	PP BRO	[] Elizabeth Gauthier (WES) penalty complete.							
3-1	PP BRO	[] End power play for BRO.							
3-1	PP BRO	[00:46] Penalty on Ella Krushelnicki BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).							
3-1	PP BRO	[00:46] Start power play for WES.							
3-1	PP BRO	[03:31] Penalty on Allison Moore BRO 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).							
3-1	PP BRO	[03:31] Start power play for WES.							
3-1	PP BRO	[06:42] Penalty on Allison Moore BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).							
3-1	PP BRO	[06:42] Start power play for WES.							
3-1		[13:44] Penalty on Samantha Wood WES 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).							
3-1	PP BRO	[] Start power play for BRO.							
		Period #0 Plays							
3-1	PP BRO	[] Ella Krushelnicki (BRO) penalty complete.							
3-1	PP BRO	[] Allison Moore (BRO) penalty complete.							
3-1	PP BRO	[] End power play for WES.							
3-1	PP BRO	[] Allison Moore (BRO) penalty complete.							
3-1	PP RR∩	[] Samantha Wood (WES) penalty complete							

3-1

3-1

PP BRO $\[]$ Samantha Wood (WES) penalty complete.

PP BRO \cline{D} [] End power play for BRO.